

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017**

=====

DANUMAL FOTUMAL BHIMANI & 1....Applicant(s)

Versus

GANGARAM KOZAMAL POPAT & 5....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR CHINMAY M GANDHI, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 2

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J. SHASTRI****Date : 27/11/2017****ORAL ORDER**

Even in the second round, neither Mr.Gandhi, learned advocate for the applicants present, nor any mention is made in his behalf. Hence, matter stands dismissed for non-prosecution.

(A.J. SHASTRI, J.)

Amit