

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017**

=====

=====

DANUMAL FOTUMAL BHIMANI

Versus

GANGARAM KOZAMAL POPAT

=====

Appearance:

MR CHINMAY M GANDHI(3979) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2

MR MB GANDHI(326) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2

MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,4,5

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2,3

NOTICE UNSERVED(8) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 6

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**Date : 24/09/2018****ORAL ORDER**

At the request of Shri Premal Rachh, learned advocate for the respondent no.3, stand over to 25.10.2018. Registry is directed to call for the Record and Proceedings of the case from the trial Court so as to reach this Court on or before 25.10.2018.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J)

KAUSHIK J. RATHOD