

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017

With

**CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL
EVIDENCES) NO. 1 of 2018**

In

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017

=====

DANUMAL FOTUMAL BHIMANI & 1 other(s)

Versus

GANGARAM KOZAMAL POPAT & 5 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR CHINMAY M GANDHI(3979) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

MR MB GANDHI(326) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,4,5

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 19/04/2023

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Chinmay M. Gandhi, learned advocate appearing for the applicants has filed sick note.

Stand over to 21.06.2023.

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)

Pradhyuman