

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2018
In
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017

=====

DANUMAL FOTUMAL BHIMANI & ANR.

Versus

GANGARAM KOZAMAL POPAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR CHINMAY M GANDHI(3979) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,4,5

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 6

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV J. THAKER

Date : 11/08/2025

ORAL ORDER

None present when the matter is called out. In the interest of justice, as a last chance, matter is adjourn to **09th September, 2025**.

(SANJEEV J. THAKER, J)

Manoj Kumar Rai