

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017

**With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR PRODUCTION OF ADDITIONAL EVIDENCES)
NO. 1 of 2018
In R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 of 2017**

=====

**DANUMAL FOTUMAL BHIMANI & ANR.
Versus
GANGARAM KOZAMAL POPAT & ORS.**

=====

Appearance:

MR KARAN K PAUL(11611) for the Applicant(s) No. 2
UNSERVED EXPIRED (N) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR PREMAL S RACHH(3297) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,4,5
NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3
NOTICE UNSERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 30/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 11.08.2026. Interim relief granted earlier to
continue till then.

MUSKAN

(D. M. DESAI,J)